PwONE

5. Report from Community Planning & Development

6. Treasurer’s Report

RYCHLAND, COUNTY

Corwserveticrr (Cornwmiissicr
2020 Hampton Street * Room 3063A
Columbia, SC 29204 (803) 576-2080

Meeting Agenda

October 20, 2025 3:30-5:00pm
In Person — 4™ Floor Conference Room

Call to Order John Grego
Approval of Agenda

Approval of September Minutes

Report of the Chair John Grego

Advocacy — update
Goodwill Estates Property — update

Comprehensive Plan — update

FY25-26 General Budget status — update

7. Historic Preservation Committee (HPC) Report Khali Gallman

ENRICH Tour — update
Historic Preservation Plan — update

8. Natural Resources Committee (NRC) Report Charles Weber

Lost Creek/Harbison Property — action item
Conservation Land Management and Open Space Strategy — update
Eastover Solar Project — update
Firefly Tourism Grant — update
Westwood/Abingdon Property - update
Watershed Planning — update
i. Crane Creek Watershed Management Plan — update
ii. Lower Richland Watershed Management Plan - update
Forestry Stewardship Plan Implementation — update
Jordan Boat Ramp Restoration — update
Mill Creek Bridge Ribbon Cutting — update
Mitigation Bank Credits — update
Broad River Property - update
Bates Old River Landing — update

9. Conservation Program Analyst’s Report John McKenzie

Ganus Easement Negotiations — update

Fabel Conservation Easement — update

Lake Elizabeth Conservation Easement — update
FY25-26 RCCC Grants — update

Events — update

10. Conservation Manager’s Report Quinton Epps

USC-SBDC Workshops & Training - update

11. New Business
12. Public Input John Grego
13. Adjournment John Grego

Next RCCC meeting: November 17, 2025, 3:30pm — 4th Floor Conference Room
District 2 Town Hall Meeting - Wednesday, October 22,2025 | 6:00 PM to 7:30 PM

Upper Richland Community Center, 356 Camp Ground Road, Columbia

Aric Jensen/Synithia Williams

Robert Squirewell

3:30

3:35

3:45

4:00

4:10

4:25

4:35

4:45

4:55
5:00



