

## 2020 Hampton Street • Room 3063A Columbia, SC 29204 (803) 576-2080 Meeting Agenda October 20, 2025 3:30-5:00pm In Person – 4<sup>th</sup> Floor Conference Room

1.	Call to Order	John Grego	3:30
2.	Approval of Agenda	_	
	Approval of September Minutes		
4.	Report of the Chair	John Grego	3:35
	<ul> <li>Advocacy – update</li> </ul>		
	<ul> <li>Goodwill Estates Property – update</li> </ul>		
5.	Report from Community Planning & Development	Aric Jensen/Synithia Williams	3:45
	<ul> <li>Comprehensive Plan – update</li> </ul>		
6.	Treasurer's Report	Robert Squirewell	4:00
	<ul> <li>FY25-26 General Budget status – update</li> </ul>		
7.	Historic Preservation Committee (HPC) Report	Khali Gallman	4:10
	<ul> <li>ENRICH Tour – update</li> </ul>		
	<ul> <li>Historic Preservation Plan – update</li> </ul>		
8.	Natural Resources Committee (NRC) Report	Charles Weber	4:25
	<ul> <li>Lost Creek/Harbison Property – action item</li> </ul>		
	<ul> <li>Conservation Land Management and Open Space Strategy – update</li> </ul>		
	<ul> <li>Eastover Solar Project – update</li> </ul>		
	<ul> <li>Firefly Tourism Grant – update</li> </ul>		
	<ul> <li>Westwood/Abingdon Property - update</li> </ul>		
	<ul> <li>Watershed Planning – update</li> </ul>		
	i. Crane Creek Watershed Management Plan – u	pdate	
	ii. Lower Richland Watershed Management Plan	- update	
	<ul> <li>Forestry Stewardship Plan Implementation – update</li> </ul>		
	<ul> <li>Jordan Boat Ramp Restoration – update</li> </ul>		
	<ul> <li>Mill Creek Bridge Ribbon Cutting – update</li> </ul>		
	<ul> <li>Mitigation Bank Credits – update</li> </ul>		
	Broad River Property - update		
	<ul> <li>Bates Old River Landing – update</li> </ul>		
9.	Conservation Program Analyst's Report	John McKenzie	4:35
	<ul> <li>Ganus Easement Negotiations – update</li> </ul>		
	<ul> <li>Fabel Conservation Easement – update</li> </ul>		
	<ul> <li>Lake Elizabeth Conservation Easement – update</li> </ul>		
	• FY25-26 RCCC Grants – update		
	• Events – update		
10.	Conservation Manager's Report	Quinton Epps	4:45
	USC-SBDC Workshops & Training - update	- **	
11.	New Business		
12.	Public Input	John Grego	4:55
13.	Adjournment	John Grego	5:00